Exp.

13/17
14/17
14a/17
16/17

Objeto

SUMINISTRO/INSTALC. AUDIOVISUALES
SUMI. MANT. UNID. HIG. SANITARIAS
COORDINADOR SEGURIDAD
REPARACIONES MENORES

Procedimiento

ABIERTO
MENOR
MENOR
MENOR

Figura

SERVICIO
SERVICIO
SERVICIO
SERVICIO

Adjudicatario

CRAMBO ALQUILER, S.L.
FUMISUR

SECURITAS SEGURIDAD ESPARNA, S.A.

INSTALCIONES CAHIBER, S.L.

Ne
Licitadores

Ll N R -

Importe

Licitacion
200.000,00 €
3.132,00 €
24.016,70 €
29.999,99 €

Adjudicacién
200.000,00 €
3.132,00 €
24.016,70 €
29.999,99 €



