Exp.	Objeto	Procedimiento	Figura	Adjudicatario	Nº	Importe	
					Licitadores	Licitación	Adjudicación
13/17	SUMINISTRO/INSTALC. AUDIOVISUALES	ABIERTO	SERVICIO	CRAMBO ALQUILER, S.L.	4	200.000,00€	200.000,00€
14/17	SUMI. MANT. UNID. HIG. SANITARIAS	MENOR	SERVICIO	FUMISUR	1	3.132,00€	3.132,00€
14a/17	COORDINADOR SEGURIDAD	MENOR	SERVICIO	SECURITAS SEGURIDAD ESPAÑA, S.A.	1	24.016,70€	24.016,70€
16/17	REPARACIONES MENORES	MENOR	SERVICIO	INSTALCIONES CAHIBER, S.L.	1	29.999,99€	29.999,99€